
10 NOVEMBER 

Tender No: 4841 
428 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Production Engineering Co Ltd 
K J M Partnership 
Philips New Zealand Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4842 
418 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
G V Wickens Ltd 
K J M Partnership 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4843 
320 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Jetstream Industries Ltd 
Jetstream Industries Ltd 
Lamp Specialists Ltd 
Kristene Sportswear 
Lamp Specialists Ltd 
Kristene Sportswear 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd 
Transport Wholesale Ltd 
K J M Partnership 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 

Unsucc;essful 
Kristene Sportswear 
Jetstream Industries Ltd 
Carbine Developments Ltd 
Boswell Judd & Co 

Tender No: 4844 
536 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
CBS Engineering Ltd 
CBS Engineering Ltd 
CBS Engineering Ltd 
CBS Engineering Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4845 
1359 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
Philips New Zealand Ltd 
K J M Partnership 
Pudney & Lee Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4846 

Tender No: 4847 
385 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
K J M Partnership 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 85060 

Location 

Marton 
Paekakariki 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

30 
75 
15 

308 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 85063 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Auckland 5 
Paekakariki 70 

343 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 85066 

Item Code: 85072 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckiand 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Paekakariki 
Pakuranga 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

40 
30 
40 
40 
15 
45 
35 
60 

320 
50 
50 

50 
35 
3 

25 

Units 
Sought 

20 
20 
40 
20 

436 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex85074 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 
50 
20 

200 
50 

1,019 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 85078 

Item Code: 85081 

Location 

Paekakariki 

Tender Withdrawn 

Units 
Sought 

50 

Units 
Won 

30 
75 
15 

Units 
Won 

5 
70 

Units 
Won 

40 
IO 
40 
40 
10 
10 
35 
15 
50 
50 
20 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
40 
20 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
50 
20 

200 
50 

Units 
Won 

50 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

60.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

153.00 
152.00 
151.00 
150.00 
18.00 
8.00 
5.00 
3.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

5.00 
5.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
3.00 
1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 
1.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

4811 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

6,120.00 
1,520.00 
6,040.00 
6,000.00 

180.00 
80.00 

175.00 
45.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 


