Tender No: 4841 - 428 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85060				
Name	Lo	Units cation Sough	-	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Production Engineering Co Ltd K J M Partnership Philips New Zealand Ltd	Pae	ton 30 kakariki 75 lington 15	30 75 15	5.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,		e At Zero Premium			
AS Insulficient bids note received, ood ontes invalidate in 2010 I communication					
Tender No: 4842 - 418 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85063				
Name	Lo	Units cation Sought		Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		-			
G V Wickens Ltd	Auc	kland 5	5	60.00	0.00
K J M Partnership	Pae	kakariki 70	70	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	343 Units Availabl	e At Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4843 -	Item Code: 85066				
320 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	s Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful	Lo	cation Sough		Per Unit	Premium
Jetstream Industries Ltd	Auc	kland 40	40	153.00	6,120.00
Jetstream Industries Ltd		kland 30 kland 40	10 40	152.00 151.00	1,520.00 6,040.00
Lamp Specialists Ltd Kristene Sportswear		kland 40	40	150.00	6,000.00
Lamp Specialists Ltd		kland 15 kland 45	10 10	18.00 8.00	180.00 80.00
Kristene Sportswear Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd		kland 35	35	5.00	175.00
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd		kland 60	15	3.00	45.00
Transport Wholesale Ltd K J M Partnership		edin 320 kakariki 50	50 50	0.00	0.00
Advantage Commercial Concepts	Pak	uranga 50	20	0.00	0.00
Unsucçessful					
Kristene Sportswear		kland 50	0	5.00	0.00
Jetstream Industries Ltd Carbine Developments Ltd		kland 35 kland 3	0 0	5.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Boswell Judd & Co		kland 25	. 0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4844 -	Item Code: 85072				
536 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	1000 00001				
Name	ī.o	Units cation Sought		Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	Lo	cation sough	. ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	rer onre	TTCIITGIII
C B S Engineering Ltd	A 110	kland 20	20	5.00	0.00
C B S Engineering Ltd		kland 20	20	3.00	0.00
C B S Engineering Ltd		kland 40 kland 20	40 20	1.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
C B S Engineering Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,			20	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 436 Units Available At Zero Premium					
Tender No: 4845 - 1359 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex85074				
Nome	* -	Units		Bid Rate	Premium
Name Suggestivity	Lo	cation Sought	t Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful Comittel Blant Sorvices Ltd	Aug	kland 10	10	2.00	0.00
Capital Plant Services Ltd Capital Plant Services Ltd		kland 10	10	1.00	0.00
Capital Plant Services Ltd		kland 50	50	0.00	0.00
Philips New Zealand Ltd K J M Partnership		lington 20 kakariki 200	20 200	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Pudney & Lee Ltd	Wel	lington 50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	ed, 1,019 Units Available At Zero Premium				
Tender No: 4846 -	Item Code: 85078	: Tender Vithdra	ıwn		
Tender No: 4847 - 385 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85081				
Nome	•	Units		Bid Rate	Day age 1
Name	Lo	cation Sought	: Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful V. I. M. Doutnoughin	75	kakaniki =^	50	0.00	0.00
K J M Partnership	Pae	kakariki 50	50	0.00	0.00